PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Wide Span pleated retractable insect screen
Horizontal slide manually operated
Applications
• Bifold doors
• Stacker Doors
• Outdoor Rooms

Max: 3000mm high x 4600mm wide
Max: 3000mm high x 9200mm wide
ORDERING INFORMATION
MONARCH GLIDE
SINGLE SCREEN
1701-1900 1901-2200 2201-2500 2501-2800 2801-3100 3101-3400 3401-3800 3801-4200 4201-4600
1700 - 1950 MGS-1919 MGS-1922 MGS-1925 MGS-1928 MGS-1931 MGS-1934 MGS-1938 MGS-1942 MGS-1946
1951 - 2200 MGS-2219 MGS-2222 MGS-2225 MGS-2228 MGS-2231 MGS-2234 MGS-2238 MGS-2242 MGS-2246
2251 - 2450 MGS-2419 MGS-2422 MGS-2425 MGS-2428 MGS-2431 MGS-2434 MGS-2438 MGS-2442 MGS-2446
2451 - 2700 MGS-2719 MGS-2722 MGS-2725 MGS-2728 MGS-2731 MGS-2734 MGS-2738 MGS-2742 MGS-2746
2701 -2950 MGS-2919 MGS-2922 MGS-2925 MGS-2928 MGS-2931 MGS-2934 MGS-2938 MGS-2942 MGS-2946
DOUBLE SCREEN
3401-3800 3801-4400 4401-5000 5001-5600 5601-6200 6201-6800 6801-7600 7601-8400 8401-9200
1700 1950 MGD-1938 MGD-1944 MGD-1950 MGD-1956 MGD-1962 MGD-1968 MGD-1976 MGD-1984 MGD-1992
1951 - 2200 MGD-2238 MGD-2244 MGD-2250 MGD-2256 MGD-2262 MGD-2268 MGD-2276 MGD-2284 MGD-2292